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Koji Yamamuro50

JPN

6.800 5.200 5.5005.6005.6005.900A:

B: 9.650 9.050 8.9507.2508.8009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.100 14.400 16.45012.850 14.45014.250 87.500

1

Timothy Gentry62

USA

6.400 5.200 5.3005.5004.6005.000A:

B: 9.550 8.850 8.7009.3008.6009.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.450 13.200 15.95014.800 14.00014.050 86.450

2

Masaya Ishii48

JPN

6.200 5.400 5.3004.7005.1005.300A:

B: 9.350 9.100 9.1508.6008.8009.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.550 13.900 15.55013.300 14.45014.500 86.250

3

Ryotaka Deguchi47

JPN

6.600 6.000 6.1005.0005.7005.800A:

B: 8.800 8.600 8.1008.4507.8009.050

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.850 13.500 15.10013.450 14.20014.600 85.700

Kohei Uchimura49

JPN

6.800 5.700 5.4004.9005.0006.300A:

B: 8.850 9.200 7.5009.0508.0509.200

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 15.500 13.050 15.35013.950 12.90014.900 85.650

Philip Onorato65

USA

6.600 5.100 4.0005.8004.4005.100A:

B: 9.500 8.750 9.1009.4007.7509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.400 12.150 16.10015.200 13.10013.850 84.800

4

Martin Jozwiak42

AUS

6.400 4.800 5.3004.7004.4004.700A:

B: 9.600 8.800 9.3508.6008.3509.250

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.950 12.750 16.00013.300 14.65013.600 84.250

5

Thomas Kelley63

USA

6.400 4.800 5.1005.1003.7004.800A:

B: 9.700 9.150 8.6509.0508.0509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.350 11.750 16.10014.150 13.75013.950 84.050

Ryan Lieberman64

USA

6.600 5.400 5.0005.0004.8005.300A:

B: 8.500 8.950 8.1009.0508.0509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.450 12.850 15.10014.050 13.10014.350 83.900

Chen Chih-Yu58

TPE

6.600 4.500 4.3005.8004.8004.700A:

B: 9.450 7.900 8.5508.6007.3009.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.800 12.100 16.05014.400 12.85012.400 81.600

6
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Daniel Corral51

MEX

6.600 4.800 3.5004.3004.6004.800A:

B: 9.450 8.050 9.0508.3508.3508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.500

Final: 13.150 12.950 16.05012.650 12.55012.850 80.200

7

Mathew Curtis41

AUS

6.200 4.800 4.3004.9005.0004.300A:

B: 9.350 7.900 8.1007.8008.5008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.250 13.500 15.55012.700 12.40012.700 80.100

8

Maxim Malishkin57

RUS

6.200 4.300 4.3004.6003.5004.800A:

B: 9.200 7.850 8.5509.0008.2509.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.000 11.750 15.40013.600 12.85012.150 79.750

9

Misha Koudinov54

NZL

5.800 4.500 3.9003.7004.3005.100A:

B: 9.550 8.150 8.6008.5008.2509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 14.100 12.550 15.35012.200 12.50012.650 79.350

10

Michael Mercieca43

AUS

5.500 4.200 4.2003.3004.0004.400A:

B: 9.300 9.300 9.4008.5007.8509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.500 11.850 14.80011.800 13.60013.500 79.050

Joaquin Ramirez52

MEX

6.600 4.700 4.2003.2004.1005.300A:

B: 9.300 8.850 8.8507.6507.2008.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 14.250 11.300 15.90010.850 13.05013.550 78.900

11

Alexander Klochkov56

RUS

5.500 5.000 3.9003.9003.6004.400A:

B: 8.850 7.700 8.4508.9009.1508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.500 12.750 14.35012.800 12.35012.700 77.450

12

Sean O'Hara44

AUS

5.400 3.900 3.8004.2004.3004.600A:

B: 9.550 8.050 8.4508.3007.5509.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 13.700 11.850 14.95012.500 12.25011.950 77.200

Shek Wai Hung46

HKG

6.800 5.100 3.5003.5004.0004.700A:

B: 9.050 6.550 7.7008.0007.9008.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.300

Final: 13.000 11.900 15.85011.500 11.20011.650 75.100

13

Ng Kiu Chung45

HKG

5.800 4.500 2.5003.3004.0004.500A:

B: 9.300 7.550 7.7007.9007.2007.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.100 11.200 15.10011.200 10.20012.050 71.850

14
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Frederick Lee Rocas53

PHI

5.800 4.000 1.5003.6002.8004.600A:

B: 9.350 8.100 7.7007.2506.5008.150

ND: -0.500 __.___ __._____._____.___-0.100

Final: 12.650 9.300 14.65010.850 9.20012.100 68.750

15

Yu Yu-Shun61

TPE

6.200 3.700 3.300__.___5.3004.200A:

B: 9.000 8.550 7.800__.___7.7008.750

ND: -0.300 __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.950 13.000 14.900__.___ 11.10012.250 64.200

16

Chen Szu-Chieh60

TPE

5.400 4.100 4.4003.8005.300__.___A:

B: 8.550 8.650 7.6007.9507.600__.___

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 12.900 13.95011.750 12.00012.750 63.350

Kris Matthew Lombridas55

PHI

5.800 2.900 2.2000.0003.0003.400A:

B: 9.550 8.100 8.4500.0007.7508.950

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 10.750 15.3500.000 10.65011.000 60.100

17

Chiu Mao-Hua59

TPE

__.___ __.___ __.___2.9005.0003.400A:

B: __.___ __.___ __.___8.0008.1509.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.550 13.150 __.___10.900 __._____.___ 36.600


